
Date Time Event Group / Room

Mon 6-Jan 9.00 am 
*1 Re open after Christmas break

Mon 7-Apr 5.00 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening IC

Tue 8-Apr 5.00 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening IC

Wed 9-Apr 4.30 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening Barn

Thu 10-Apr 4.30 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening Barn

Tue 3-Jun "Going to School" photo shoot Barn

Fri 27-Jun Families picnic tea Barn

Wed 17-Sep Christmas Photo Shoot (pm) After School

Thu 18-Sep Christmas Photo Shoot

Mon 13-Oct 4.30 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening Barn

Tue 14-Oct 4.30 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening Barn

Wed 15-Oct 5.00 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening IC

Thu 16-Oct 5.00 - 7.30 pm Parents Evening IC

Outing to the Christmas Theatre Barn

Mon 15-Dec 3.00 - 5.30 pm Children's Christmas Tea After School

Tue 16-Dec 3.00 - 5.30 pm Children's Christmas Tea Baby room

Tue 16-Dec 3.00 - 5.30 pm Children's Christmas Tea (1/2) IC

Wed 17-Dec 3.00 - 5.30 pm Children's Christmas Tea Barn

Thu 18-Dec 3.00 - 5.30 pm Children's Christmas Tea (2/2) IC

Fri 19-Dec 4.00 pm Close for Christmas break (to be confirmed)

Mon 5-Jan-2026 9.00 am 
*1 Re open after Christmas break (to be confirmed)

*1 No breakfast is served when opening at 9.00 am

Some dates may need to be confirmed

Mon 5-May May Day    Bank Holiday   closed

Mon 26-May Spring Bank Holiday   closed

Summer 2025

Mon 25-Aug Late Summer Bank Holiday   closed

Autumn 2025

Late Nov/early Dec (to be announced)

Nursery is closed between these date & times, including After School Club

Small World 2025 dates

Spring 2025

Fri 18-Apr Good Friday   Bank Holiday   closed

Mon 21-Apr East Monday   Bank Holiday   closed

7-Feb-2025



Small World 2025 dates

After School

From To

Mon 17-Feb Fri 21-Feb

Mon 7-Apr Thu 17-Apr

Mon 26-May Fri 30-May

Wed 23-Apr Fri 29-Aug

Mon 27-Oct Fri 31-Oct October half-term

Mon 5-May May Day    Bank Holiday   closed

May half-term   excluding Bank Holidays

(These dates may be extended to cover inset days)

Mon 26-May Spring Bank Holiday   closed

Summer 2025

Summer holidays   excluding Bank Holidays

(These dates may be extended to cover inset days)

Mon 25-Aug Late Summer Bank Holiday   closed

Autumn 2025

Holiday Club dates

Term or day

Easter holidays   excluding Bank Holidays

Fri 18-Apr Good Friday   Bank Holiday   closed

Mon 21-Apr East Monday   Bank Holiday   closed

February half-term

Spring 2025

7-Feb-2025


